

A 20-YEAR OLD NONPROFIT SUPPORTING HOCO STUDENTS

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

AOK Mentoring & Tutoring serves students in Howard County with group mentoring, tutoring, and one-on-one mentoring support throughout the entire school year.

The individuals that engage with us stay engaged for years. Our mentors and mentees build years-long relationships that are vital to student success in school and life.



Our programs are critical for Howard County students' wellbeing and academic success. YOU can help make the difference for students in our community!

AOKMENTOR.ORG

We need your help

to build a more vibrant, successful environment for Howard County students.

Support is available at a number of levels, and will greatly help our nonprofit organization. Thank you for your consideration!

Please contact Amanda Mummert, Executive Director <u>amanda@aokmentor.org</u> | 443-895-2457 (call or text)

Sponsorships to AOK Mentoring & Tutoring may be tax-deductible.



OUR STORY

Founded in 2013, AOK is an independent non-profit organization dedicated to helping students succeed. We are an official partner of the Howard County Public School System, providing both homework and academics help, and social/emotional support, depending on the strengths of the mentor-tutor and the needs of the student being served.

We also "staff" classrooms and after-school programs, and occasional one-time volunteer opportunities when called upon.



OUR STUDENTS

Currently, 29 HCPSS elementary and middle schools are participating in the program, representing about 350+ children. School liaisons or parents enroll students with AOK to be matched with a mentor-tutor for at least one meeting a week for the school year.





*22-23 school year

OUR VOLUNTEERS

Our volunteers are adults who are trustworthy, reliable, and excited to support students. AOK thoroughly screens our mentor-tutors through a rigorous process which includes comprehensive background checks in partnership with Y of Central Maryland. We go beyond what is required by the school system to ensure safety for students.



aokmentor.org/giving

AOK Mentoring & Tutoring is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization.



PO Box 891, Columbia 21044 | 445-895-2457 | hello@aokmentor.org | aokmentor.org

AOK SPONSORSHIP MENTORING & TUTORING MENTORING & TUTORING

AWESOME \$5,000

You will make it possible for dozens of Howard County students to succeed academically and in life!

- Naming rights to 3-months of educational programming for volunteers (X program, presented by Your Company's Name) on social media, email, and print materials as created
- Logo recognition on website and social media pages for the entire school-year
- Recognition in annual impact report shared publicly

OUTSTANDING \$1,000

You will give the gift of confidence to Howard County students by providing 10 mentor-tutors to support children.

- Naming rights to one month of volunteer programming/education
- \checkmark Name recognition on website
- \checkmark Recognition in annual impact report

KIND **\$250**

You will foster lifelong impact for Howard County students by supporting 2 mentors to complete training and matching.

Name recognition on website
 Recognition in annual impact report

Support at any level is deeply appreciated. If you don't see a level or a benefit you would prefer, please don't hesitate to reach out.

Contact: Amanda Mummert, Executive Director amanda@aokmentor.org | 443-895-2457



SPONSOR FORM

Thank you for your support of Howard County students!

Please complete and return this form to:
AOK Mentoring & Tutoring, PO Box 871, Columbia, MD 21044

Yes, I want to help students with sponsorship of AOK!		
Contact Person Name:		
Contact Person's Email address:		
Name of sponsor as it should appear on the sponsorship recognition:		
Website/URL of sponsor:		
Social media handle(s) of sponsor:		
Sponsor Mailing Address:		
Is this sponsorship in honor/memory of anyone? What is their name and contact information:		
SPONSOR LEVEL	PAYMENT DETAILS:	
Select the level which works best for your budget:	By PayPal or credit card online at	
Awesome sponsorship \$5000	OR	
Outstanding sponsorship \$1000	By check made payable to: AOK Mentoring-Tutoring, Inc. mailed to: PO Box 871, Columbia, MD 21044	
Kind sponsorship \$250		
Other amount: \$	I've emailed a high-quality sponsor logo to <u>hello@aokmentor.org</u>	

PO Box 891, Columbia 21044 | 445-895-2457 | hello@aokmentor.org | aokmentor.org